

<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>High-Speed ALL IN 1 CardReader</p> <p>User's Manual</p> <p>Introduction: Thank you for purchasing Digibus USB 2.0 Card Reader. This easy plug and play external device is a full featured Universal Serial Bus Card Reader. It allows you to easily read your memory card. And there's a LED indicator when you plug in.</p> <p>Features: 1. Support Different Type of memory card (CARDS SUPPORT) - CF Series (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - SD Series (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - MMC series (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Compliant with USB specification Revision 1.1 & 2.0. 3. Support USB 2.0 specification and USB Device Class Definition for Mass Storage Bulk-Transfer V 1.0. 4. Support multiple sector transfer optimize performance. 5. Support auto-erase mode writes operation. 6. Support LED indicator. 7. Support Win7/Vista/XP and Mac OS 10.x to above. 8. Cable length: 80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lecteur de carte tout-en haute vitesse</p> <p>Guide d'utilisation</p> <p>Introduction : Merci d'avoir acheté le lecteur de cartes DIGITUS® USB 2.0. Ce dispositif externe polyvalent (lecteur de cartes) permet de lire facilement vos cartes mémoire. Un témoin lumineux et un câble de 80 cm sont fournis.</p> <p>Caractéristiques : 1. prend en charge différents type de cartes mémoire (FENÊTRE POUR CARTES) - Gamme CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Gamme SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Gamme MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - M2</p> <p>2. Conforme aux spécifications USB Revision 1.1 et 2.0. 3. Conforme aux spécifications USB 2.0 et les dispositifs USB de transfert massif de données pour décharge de masse V 1.0. 4. Prise en charge les opérations de transfert de données multiples. 5. Prise en charge les opérations de formatage de masse. 6. Équipé d'un témoin lumineux. 7. Compatible avec Win7/Vista/XP et Mac OS 10.x et versions ultérieures. 8. Longueur du câble : 80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lettore di Card Tutto in Uno ad alta velocità</p> <p>Manuale Utente</p> <p>Introduzione: Grazie per aver acquistato il lettore di card DIGITUS®. Questo semplice dispositivo esterno plug&play è un lettore universale serial di card. Vi permette di leggere facilmente la vostra memoria card. Quando inserite il card un semplice indicatore luminoso.</p> <p>Caratteristiche: 1. prend in carica differenti tipi di memory card (SUPPORTO CARD) - Serie CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Serie SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Serie MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Conforme con la specificazione USB Revision 1.1 e 2.0. 3. Supporta la specificazione USB 2.0 e la definizione di classe per i dispositivi di archiviazione USB Bulk-Transfer V 1.0. 4. Supporta la performance ottimali di trasferimento multi settore. 5. Supporta le operazioni di formattazione di massa. 6. Supporta l'indicatore LED. 7. Supporta Win7/Vista/XP e Mac OS 10.x e superiori. 8. Lunghezza cavo: 80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Высокоскоростной ВСЕ в ОДНОМ считыватель карт CardReader</p> <p>Инструкция пользователя</p> <p>Введение: Благодарим за приобретение считывателя карт DIGITUS® USB 2.0. Это универсальное считывающее устройство (считыватель карт) позволяет легко и просто подключиться для Universal Serial Bus (USB). Легко позволяет считывать вашу карту памяти. Когда вы вставляете карту памяти, существует индикатор светодиода.</p> <p>Характеристики: 1. Поддерживает разные типы карт памяти (ПОДДЕРЖКА КАРТ) - Серия CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Серия SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Серия MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Совместим с USB 1.1 и 2.0. 3. Поддерживает функцию оптимизации многоотчетной передачи. 4. Поддерживает функцию оптимизации многоотчетной передачи. 5. Поддерживает функцию оптимизации многоотчетной передачи. 6. Сопровождается индикатором. 7. Поддерживает Win7/Vista/XP и Mac OS 10.x и выше. 8. Длина кабеля: 80см</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lector de Cartões de Alta-Velocidade TODOS NUM</p> <p>Manual de Utilizador</p> <p>Introdução: Obrigado por comprar o leitor de cartões DIGITUS® USB 2.0. Este fácil dispositivo externo plug & play é um Lector de Cartão Universal Serial Bus completo. Ele permite uma leitura fácil do seu cartão de memória. Mas ainda, existe um indicador LED quando o liga.</p> <p>Características: 1. Suporta Diferentes Tipos de Cartões de Memória (PLACAS DE APOIO) - Série CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Série SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Série MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Compatível com a especificação USB, versão 1.1 e 2.0. 3. Suporta a especificação USB 2.0 e a definição de classe do dispositivo USB para o volume de armazenamento em massa Transfer V 1.0. 4. Suporta vários setores de transferência para otimizar o desempenho. 5. Suporta o modo de formatação de massa. 6. Suporta o indicador LED. 7. Suporta o Win7/Vista/XP e Mac OS acima de 10.x 8. Comprimento do cabo:80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lector de Cartões de Alta-Velocidade TODOS NUM</p> <p>Manual de Utilizador</p> <p>Introdução: Obrigado por comprar o leitor de cartões DIGITUS® USB 2.0. Este fácil dispositivo externo plug & play é um Lector de Cartão Universal Serial Bus completo. Ele permite uma leitura fácil do seu cartão de memória. Mas ainda, existe um indicador LED quando o liga.</p> <p>Características: 1. Suporta Diferentes Tipos de Cartões de Memória (PLACAS DE APOIO) - Série CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Série SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Série MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Compatível com a especificação USB, versão 1.1 e 2.0. 3. Suporta a especificação USB 2.0 e a definição de classe do dispositivo USB para o volume de armazenamento em massa Transfer V 1.0. 4. Suporta vários setores de transferência para otimizar o desempenho. 5. Suporta o modo de formatação de massa. 6. Suporta o indicador LED. 7. Suporta o Win7/Vista/XP e Mac OS acima de 10.x 8. Comprimento do cabo:80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>High-Speed ALL IN 1 CardReader</p> <p>Betriebsanleitung</p> <p>Einleitung: Vielen Dank für den Kauf des DIGITUS® USB 2.0 Card Readers. Bei diesem praktischen externen Plug-and-play-Gerät handelt es sich um einen vollwertigen Universal Serial Bus Card Reader mit allen Funktionen. So können Sie problemlos auf Daten von Speicherkarten zugreifen. Eine LED-Statusleuchte zeigt die Betriebsbereitschaft an.</p> <p>Funktionen und Features: 1. Unterstützt verschiedene Speicherartenformate (UNTERSTÜTZTE FORMATE) - CF Reihe (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - SD Reihe (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - MMC Reihe (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Entspricht den USB-Spezifikationen Rev. 1.1 & 2.0. 3. Unterstützt USB 2.0 und USB Mass Storage Bulk-Transfer V 1.0. 4. Unterstützt die beschriebene Übertragung mehrerer Sektoren (multiple sectors transfer). 5. Unterstützt die automatische Übertragung mehrerer Sektoren (multiple sectors transfer). 6. LED-Anzeige. 7. Unterstützt Win7/Vista/XP und Mac OS 10.x. 8. Kabellänge: 80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Hoge-Snelheid ALLES-IN-1 Kaartlezer</p> <p>Gebruikershandleiding</p> <p>Introductie: Feliciteit met de aankoop van de DIGITUS® USB 2.0 kaartlezer. Dit praktische externe Plug-and-play-Gerät handelt es sich om een volledig uitgerust Universal Serial Bus Card Reader met alle functies. Zo kunt u probleemloos op data van geheugenkaarten toegrijpen. Een LED-statusgevoel geeft de bereidheid aan.</p> <p>Kenmerken: 1. Ondersteunt verschillende soorten geheugenkaarten (KAARTONDERSTEUNING) - CF Reeks (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - SD Reeks (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - MMC Reeks (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Voldoet aan USB-specificatie versie 1.1 en 2.0. 3. Ondersteunt USB 2.0 specificatie en USB Mass Storage Bulk-Transfer V 1.0 voor massa opslag transport V 1.0. 4. Ondersteunt de verplaatsing van meerdere sectoren van de prestaties te optimaliseren. 5. Ondersteunt het lezen van gegevens naar gegevens/opdrachten. 6. Ondersteunt een LED-gevoel. 7. Ondersteunt Win7/Vista/XP en Mac OS 10.x boven. 8. Kabel lengte: 80 cm.</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lector de tarjetas TODO EN 1 de alta-velocidad</p> <p>Manual del Usuario</p> <p>Introducción: Gracias por la compra del Lector de tarjetas USB2.0 de DIGITUS®. Este sencillo dispositivo externo Plug&Play es un Lector de tarjetas USB con todos la funciones. Le permite leer sus tarjetas de memoria fácilmente. Y tiene una luz LED cuando lo conecta.</p> <p>Características: 1. Soporta diferentes tipos de tarjetas de memoria (SOPORTA TARJETAS:) - Serie CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Serie SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Serie MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Cumple con las especificaciones USB revisión 1.1 y 2.0. 3. Soporta la especificación USB 2.0 y la definición de Clase de dispositivo USB para transporte de datos de almacenamiento en masa Transfer V 1.0. 4. Soporta varios sectores de transferencia para optimizar el desempeño. 5. Soporta el modo de formateo de masa. 6. Soporta el indicador LED. 7. Soporta Win7/Vista/XP y Mac OS 10.x y superior. 8. Longitud del cable: 80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lector de Cartões de Alta-Velocidade TODOS NUM</p> <p>Manual de Utilizador</p> <p>Introdução: Obrigado por comprar o leitor de cartões DIGITUS® USB 2.0. Este fácil dispositivo externo plug & play é um Lector de Cartão Universal Serial Bus completo. Ele permite uma leitura fácil do seu cartão de memória. Mas ainda, existe um indicador LED quando o liga.</p> <p>Características: 1. Suporta Diferentes Tipos de Cartões de Memória (PLACAS DE APOIO) - Série CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Série SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Série MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Compatível com a especificação USB, versão 1.1 e 2.0. 3. Suporta a especificação USB 2.0 e a definição de classe do dispositivo USB para o volume de armazenamento em massa Transfer V 1.0. 4. Suporta vários setores de transferência para otimizar o desempenho. 5. Suporta o modo de formatação de massa. 6. Suporta o indicador LED. 7. Suporta o Win7/Vista/XP e Mac OS 10.x e superior. 8. Comprimento do cabo:80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lector de Cartões de Alta-Velocidade TODOS NUM</p> <p>Manual de Utilizador</p> <p>Introdução: Obrigado por comprar o leitor de cartões DIGITUS® USB 2.0. Este fácil dispositivo externo plug & play é um Lector de Cartão Universal Serial Bus completo. Ele permite uma leitura fácil do seu cartão de memória. Mas ainda, existe um indicador LED quando o liga.</p> <p>Características: 1. Suporta Diferentes Tipos de Cartões de Memória (PLACAS DE APOIO) - Série CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Série SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Série MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Compatível com a especificação USB, versão 1.1 e 2.0. 3. Suporta a especificação USB 2.0 e a definição de classe do dispositivo USB para o volume de armazenamento em massa Transfer V 1.0. 4. Suporta vários setores de transferência para otimizar o desempenho. 5. Suporta o modo de formatação de massa. 6. Suporta o indicador LED. 7. Suporta o Win7/Vista/XP e Mac OS 10.x e superior. 8. Comprimento do cabo:80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>High-Speed ALL IN 1 CardReader</p> <p>Betriebsanleitung</p> <p>Einleitung: Vielen Dank für den Kauf des DIGITUS® USB 2.0 Card Readers. Bei diesem praktischen externen Plug-and-play-Gerät handelt es sich um einen vollwertigen Universal Serial Bus Card Reader mit allen Funktionen. So können Sie problemlos auf Daten von Speicherkarten zugreifen. Eine LED-Statusleuchte zeigt die Betriebsbereitschaft an.</p> <p>Funktionen und Features: 1. Unterstützt verschiedene Speicherartenformate (UNTERSTÜTZTE FORMATE) - CF Reihe (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - SD Reihe (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - MMC Reihe (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Entspricht den USB-Spezifikationen Rev. 1.1 & 2.0. 3. Unterstützt USB 2.0 und USB Mass Storage Bulk-Transfer V 1.0. 4. Unterstützt die beschriebene Übertragung mehrerer Sektoren (multiple sectors transfer). 5. Unterstützt die automatische Übertragung mehrerer Sektoren (multiple sectors transfer). 6. LED-Anzeige. 7. Unterstützt Win7/Vista/XP und Mac OS 10.x. 8. Kabellänge: 80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Hoge-Snelheid ALLES-IN-1 Kaartlezer</p> <p>Gebruikershandleiding</p> <p>Introductie: Feliciteit met de aankoop van de DIGITUS® USB 2.0 kaartlezer. Dit praktische externe Plug-and-play-Gerät handelt es sich om een volledig uitgerust Universal Serial Bus Card Reader met alle functies. Zo kunt u probleemloos op data van geheugenkaarten toegrijpen. Een LED-statusgevoel geeft de bereidheid aan.</p> <p>Kenmerken: 1. Ondersteunt verschillende soorten geheugenkaarten (KAARTONDERSTEUNING) - CF Reeks (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - SD Reeks (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - MMC Reeks (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Voldoet aan USB-specificatie versie 1.1 en 2.0. 3. Ondersteunt USB 2.0 specificatie en USB Mass Storage Bulk-Transfer V 1.0 voor massa opslag transport V 1.0. 4. Ondersteunt de verplaatsing van meerdere sectoren van de prestaties te optimaliseren. 5. Ondersteunt het lezen van gegevens naar gegevens/opdrachten. 6. Ondersteunt een LED-gevoel. 7. Ondersteunt Win7/Vista/XP en Mac OS 10.x boven. 8. Kabel lengte: 80 cm.</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lector de tarjetas TODO EN 1 de alta-velocidad</p> <p>Manual del Usuario</p> <p>Introducción: Gracias por la compra del Lector de tarjetas USB2.0 de DIGITUS®. Este sencillo dispositivo externo Plug&Play es un Lector de tarjetas USB con todos la funciones. Le permite leer sus tarjetas de memoria fácilmente. Y tiene una luz LED cuando lo conecta.</p> <p>Características: 1. Soporta diferentes tipos de tarjetas de memoria (SOPORTA TARJETAS:) - Serie CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Serie SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Serie MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Cumple con las especificaciones USB revisión 1.1 y 2.0. 3. Soporta la especificación USB 2.0 y la definición de Clase de dispositivo USB para transporte de datos de almacenamiento en masa Transfer V 1.0. 4. Soporta varios sectores de transferencia para optimizar el desempeño. 5. Soporta el modo de formateo de masa. 6. Soporta el indicador LED. 7. Soporta Win7/Vista/XP y Mac OS 10.x y superior. 8. Longitud del cable: 80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lector de Cartões de Alta-Velocidade TODOS NUM</p> <p>Manual de Utilizador</p> <p>Introdução: Obrigado por comprar o leitor de cartões DIGITUS® USB 2.0. Este fácil dispositivo externo plug & play é um Lector de Cartão Universal Serial Bus completo. Ele permite uma leitura fácil do seu cartão de memória. Mas ainda, existe um indicador LED quando o liga.</p> <p>Características: 1. Suporta Diferentes Tipos de Cartões de Memória (PLACAS DE APOIO) - Série CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Série SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Série MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Compatível com a especificação USB, versão 1.1 e 2.0. 3. Suporta a especificação USB 2.0 e a definição de classe do dispositivo USB para o volume de armazenamento em massa Transfer V 1.0. 4. Suporta vários setores de transferência para otimizar o desempenho. 5. Suporta o modo de formatação de massa. 6. Suporta o indicador LED. 7. Suporta o Win7/Vista/XP e Mac OS 10.x e superior. 8. Comprimento do cabo:80cm</p>	<p>DIGITUS</p> <p>Lector de Cartões de Alta-Velocidade TODOS NUM</p> <p>Manual de Utilizador</p> <p>Introdução: Obrigado por comprar o leitor de cartões DIGITUS® USB 2.0. Este fácil dispositivo externo plug & play é um Lector de Cartão Universal Serial Bus completo. Ele permite uma leitura fácil do seu cartão de memória. Mas ainda, existe um indicador LED quando o liga.</p> <p>Características: 1. Suporta Diferentes Tipos de Cartões de Memória (PLACAS DE APOIO) - Série CF (CF TYPE II, II), Extreme CF, Extreme III CF, Ultra II CF, HS CF, XS-XS CF, CF Elite Pro CF Pro, CF Pro II, etc.) - Série SD (Extreme SD, Extreme II SD, Ultra II SD, SD Ultra X, Ultra speed SD, SD Pro, SD Elite Pro, HS SD) - Série MMC (MMC 4.0, HS MMC, SM, SM ROM, HS RS MMC, RS MMC, RS MMC 4.0 DV/RS MMC) - TF flash (Micro SD) - M2</p> <p>2. Compatível com a especificação USB, versão 1.1 e 2.0. 3. Suporta a especificação USB 2.0 e a definição de classe do dispositivo USB para o volume de armazenamento em massa Transfer V 1.0. 4. Suporta vários setores de transferência para otimizar o desempenho. 5. Suporta o modo de formatação de massa. 6. Suporta o indicador LED. 7. Suporta o Win7/Vista/XP e Mac OS 10.x e superior. 8. Comprimento do cabo:80cm</p>
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------